TRANSIT-ORIENTED DEVELOPMENT WAYFINDING MASTER PLAN:  PHASE 2 DESIGN AND DOCUMENTATION
3. PEDESTRIAN SIGN TYPES AND LOCATION PLANNING 	 11
TWO TWELVE
THIS DOCUMENT AND THE ENTIRETY
OF ITS CONTENTS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
212/HARAKAWA INC.
NO PART OF THIS DOCUMENT SHALL
BE DUPLICATED, DISSEMINATED,

DRAWING NO.
KEY PLAN
SIGN TYPE KEY
SIGN DESIGNATOR
 B1–204 A
NEW YORK
236 W 27th Street
Suite 802
New York, NY 10001
212.254.6670
HONOLULU
3031A Waipuna Rise
Honolulu, HI 96822
808.222.0088
19-HONOLULU-042
TOD WAYFINDING MASTERPLAN
PHASE 2
LP19.12
SIGN
DESIGNATOR
SIDE B
SIDE A
SIGN TYPE
REFER TO SIGN DWG
SIGN NUMBER
REFER TO MESSAGE
SCHEDULE
Civic Center
Station Neighborhoods
100% Design Intent
12 AUGUST 2021
 IN1 Information Node
PD1  Ped. Directional (Existing Pole)
 PD2 Ped. Directional (New Pole)
 MP1 Map (Existing Pole)
 MP2 Map (on PD2 Pole)
 MP3 Map (on Other Existing Surface)
Civic Center
Message Schedule
IN1-1911 A IN1-1911 B Notes
(Transit Panel) (Transit Panel)
up up [bus] Alapai Transit Center
(Orientation Panel) (Orientation Panel)
CIVIC CENTER
S Beretania St
CIVIC CENTER
S Beretania St
up Richards St up Punchbowl St
up Alakea St
(Map Panel) (Map Panel)
[Downtown_Mauka_Right] [Downtown_Mauka_Left]
PD1-1920 A PD1-1920 B Notes
(Destination Panel) (Destination Panel) *Maximum destinations on
Side A and Bright Post Office [mail]
Ali‘Iolani Hale
‘Iolani Palace
Kekūanāo‘a Building
Hawai‘i State Public Library
Honolulu Hale
Hawai‘i State Capitol
Hawai‘i State Art Museum
left Post Office [mail]
Ali‘Iolani Hale
‘Iolani Palace
up Prince Kūhiō Fed. Building
Ke‘elikōlani Building
Dept. of Taxation
Waterfront Plaza
Ka‘ahumanu Hale
MP1-1920 Notes
(Orientation Panel)
CIVIC CENTER

DRAWING NO.
KEY PLAN
SIGN TYPE KEY
SIGN DESIGNATOR
 B1–204 A
NEW YORK
236 W 27th Street
Suite 802
New York, NY 10001
212.254.6670
HONOLULU
3031A Waipuna Rise
Honolulu, HI 96822
808.222.0088
19-HONOLULU-042
TOD WAYFINDING MASTERPLAN
PHASE 2
LP19.06
SIGN
DESIGNATOR
SIDE B
SIDE A
SIGN TYPE
REFER TO SIGN DWG
SIGN NUMBER
REFER TO MESSAGE
SCHEDULE
Civic Center
Station Neighborhoods
100% Design Intent
12 AUGUST 2021
 IN1 Information Node
PD1  Ped. Directional (Existing Pole)
 PD2 Ped. Directional (New Pole)
 MP1 Map (Existing Pole)
 MP2 Map (on PD2 Pole)
 MP3 Map (on Other Existing Surface)
Sign Location Plan
Part G
A B
C
E
H
L
P
F
J
M
Q
T
G
K
N
R
U
D
PART GPART F
PART F
PART J PART K
PART J PART J
PART M
PART M
PART Q
PART Q
PART T
PART N
PART N
PART R
PART R
PART U
PART K PART K
PART G

DRAWING NO.
KEY PLAN
SIGN TYPE KEY
SIGN DESIGNATOR
 B1–204 A
NEW YORK
236 W 27th Street
Suite 802
New York, NY 10001
212.254.6670
HONOLULU
3031A Waipuna Rise
Honolulu, HI 96822
808.222.0088
19-HONOLULU-042
TOD WAYFINDING MASTERPLAN
PHASE 2
LP2.04
SIGN
DESIGNATOR
SIDE B
SIDE A
SIGN TYPE
REFER TO SIGN DWG
SIGN NUMBER
REFER TO MESSAGE
SCHEDULE
Keone‘ae Station Area
100% Design Intent
12 AUGUST 2021
 IN1 Information Node
PD1  Ped. Directional (Existing Pole)
 PD2 Ped. Directional (New Pole)
 MP1 Map (Existing Pole)
 MP2 Map (on PD2 Pole)
 MP3 Map (on Other Existing Surface)
Keone‘ae Station
Message Schedule
IN1-201 A IN1-201 B Location Reference Image Notes
(Transit Panel) (Transit Panel) Installation to be coordinated
with underground conditions. up [rail] Keone‘ae Station right [bus] Bus Transit Center
(Orientation Panel) (Orientation Panel)
EAST KAPOLEI
Kualaka‘i Pkwy
& Ho‘omohala Ave
EAST KAPOLEI
Kualaka‘i Pkwy
& Ho‘omohala Ave
right Kalo‘i-Kualaka‘i Greenway right Univ. of Hawai‘i—
West O‘ahu Shuttle
up Hawai‘i Tokai Intl. College
Univ. of Hawai‘i—
West O‘ahu
(Map Panel) (Map Panel)
[Keone‘ae_Mauka_Left] [Keone‘ae_Mauka_RIght]
MP3-203 Location Reference Image Notes
(Orientation Panel) Mounted to existing bus shelter
(Is this the UH Shuttle shelter??)EAST KAPOLEI
Kualaka‘i Pkwy
& Ho‘omohala Ave
(Map Panel)
[Keone‘ae_Mauka_Left]
MP1-204 Location Reference Image Notes
(Orientation Panel) Mounted to existing light pole
EAST KAPOLEI
Kualaka‘i Pkwy
& Ho‘omohala Ave
(Map Panel)
[Keone‘ae_Mauka_Left]
PD1-205 A PD1-205 B Location Reference Image Notes
(Transit Panel) (Transit Panel)
up [rail] Keone‘ae Station up [rail] Honouliuli Station